

L. A. Misc Case No.01 of 2024
(R-01 of 2024)

Order No. 13 ; Dated 09-06-2026

No compliance is made by office.

The case is adjourned today.

To **01/09/2026** for appearance.

D/A to comply at once vide order dated 03.01.2026 of this Court.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.